Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

Master

4005
4002
4004
4003
4001
4006

Master

8006

Master

8001
8004
8003
8005
8007

Preferred

Porter
Magic
Lizzie
Skeeter
Druid

Pictsie

Preferred

Popo

Bric
Vinny
Dempsey
Michelle
Fi

Course Yardage:

04 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Terry Tonjes

Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli
Norwich Terrier Claire Demartini
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Shelley Edwards
Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis

Course Yardage:

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Janet Yun

Course Yardage:

08 inch

Russell Terrier Vicke Casey

Dachshund Bonnie Wright
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon
Papillon Julie Cromwell

Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli

Mensona Kennel Club
Friday, January 26, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

172 Course Time: 79
FAULTS l
Time SCOI'e Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:44:40 100 st L LT 34 O 0 O O O O
0:57:50 100 2nd 21 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:57:92 100 ard LD 21 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:42:79 NO [ 1 O O 0 1 0 0 O
0:43:21 NQ [ O o 0 1 0 1 o0
0:53:48 NQ LI O o 1 1 0 1 O

172 Course Time: 74
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:49:56 100 st LD 2a O 0 0O O 0 O

172 Course Time: 74
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:41:62 100 st L LI 32 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:45:79 100 2nd ] 28 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:50:07 100 ard LI LD 23 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:58:64 100 ath L1 L 15 O 0 O O 0 O
0:47:18 NQ [ O o 0 0 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

Master Preferred

12010 Pepsi
12001 Jiminy

Master

12014 Janie
12002 Indy
12003 Ivy

Course Yardage:

12 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mette Bryans
Shetland Sheepdog Leslee Large

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Poodle Ceci Martinez
Border Terrier Rebecca Cranford

Beagle Sharon Harper

Mensona Kennel Club
Friday, January 26, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

178 Course Time: 72
FAULTS l
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:50:19 100 1st = O 0 O O O O
ABSENT LI L O O 0 0O O 0 O

172 Course Time: 69
FAUL TS |
Time SCOre Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:43:71 100 1st b 25 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:51:05 100 ond [ 0T 17 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:48:68 NO [ 1 O o 1 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club

] LAVONAAHENING e msmn IOY; JANUTY 26, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 183  courseTime: 69
Master Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
16043 Jake Border Collie Sherry Kritzer 0:42:47 100 1st L [ 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
16030 Glimmer Golden Retriever Dee Dee Anderson 0:53:13 100 2nd 15 O 0 0 0 0 O
16003 Belle Australian Shepherd Luba Hunt ABSENT [ 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
16001 Roula All American Dog/Mixed Bree Ann-Marie Moore No Time NO L] . 0 0 0 0 0 0
16020 Troy Border Collie Jennifer Hunt 0:43:53 NO [] O 0 1 1 0 2 0
16004 Tyler Australian Shepherd Jean Donovan 0:54:05 NO [ L O 0 1 0 0 2 0
Course Yardage: —178 Course Time: —67
Master 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
16007 Patrick Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin 0:38:76 100 1st L] 28 0o 0 0 0 0 O
16039 Sassy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mette Bryans 0:43:18 100 2nd [ 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
16041 Rubie Australian Cattle Dog Joni Sampson 0:44:02 100 ad L) LT 22 o 0 0 0 0 O
16033 Zachary Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin 0:44:09 100 4th 22 O 0 0O O 0 O
16009 Coco ltalian Greyhound Greg & Jennifer Behre 0:51:40 100 O 15 0O 0 O O 0 ©
16042 Drummer Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson 0:54:55 100 0 O 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
16022 Kinzee All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslee Large ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0 0
16005 Sutter Cocker Spaniel Sue Thomsen 0:46:42 N U 0o 0o 0 0 0 2 0
16019 Roxie Border Collie Cheryl Sawyer 0:46:98 NQ U O o 0 0 0 1 O
16015 Riqi Shetland Sheepdog Ronette king 0:48:19 NO [] 1 O 0 1 0 0 1 0
16023 Cara Border Collie Beverly Hoogendyk 0:50:74 NO [] 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0
16017 Harvey Keeshond Julie North 0:62:24 NO LI OO 0O 1 0 0 0 O
Course Yardage: 178 courseTime: ________ 67
Excellent 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
16018 Dylan Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson 0:51:56 100 1st L1 [ O 0 O O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

Master Preferred

20046 Kyna
20002 Cajun
20010 Summer

Course Yardage:

20 inch
American Foxhound Candy Gaiser
Bouvier des Flandres Deborah Ross
Rhodesian Ridgeback Robin Cohen

Mensona Kennel Club
Friday, January 26, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time: 74

FAULTS l
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:49:00 100 st L LI 25 O 0 O O O O
0:53:14 100 2nd LI LI 20 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:53:49 100 ard LD 20 O 0 0 O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

Master

20040
20009
20047
20003
20006
20036
20018
20001
20044
20011
20028
20035
20013
20026
20045
20037
20016
20007
20032
20038
20024
20029
20020

Enzo
Rae
Carly
Rebus
Zing
Kai
Tucker
Bae
Uma
Haiku
Tate
Louis
Quince
Shine
Luna
Shay
Sadie
Sadie
Chuck
Luna
Zara
Raven

Curly

20 inch

American Staffordshire Terrie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd
Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Lucia Corace

Pat White

Karen Johnson
Phil Cooper
Kaye Juhl
Beverley Hoogendyk
Larry Rich

Sarah Wright
Sarah Wright
Suzanne Bria
Elena Dillon

Pin Pin Wong
Tammy Damon
Julia O'Rourke
Joan Duffield
Sharon Kennedy
Cynthia Hult
Sharon Kennedy
James Cobb
Meg Mann
Jennifer Underwood
Christine Hempel

Chris Clifford

Mensona Kennel Club
Friday, January 26, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

Course Time: 64
Time Score Q
0:36:96 100 1st
0:37:02 100 2nd
0:38:59 100 3rd
0:39:32 100 4th
0:40:73 100
0:41:27 100
0:43:83 100

ABSENT ||
ABSENT L
ABSENT L
ABSENT [
ABSENT ||
ABSENT L
No Time NQ LI
0:37:29 NQ [
0:40:44 NQ LI
0:45:08 NQ LI
0:45:61 NQ LI
0:47:15 NO U
0:51:96 NQ LI
0:53:02 NQ LI
0:53:72 No L
0:54:13 NQ LI
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

Excellent

20048 Kiara
20025 Banner

Master

24015 Rockelle
24017 Indy
24011 Amber
24002 Jenna
24004 Sam
24010 Sansei
24008 Thrill
24012 Moet
24001 Goldi
24007 Punch
24009 Solo
24014 Tully

Master

24016 Cash
24903 Brew

Mensona Kennel Club
Friday, January 26, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Course Yardage: __ 183 courseTime: 64
20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
Labrador Retriever Marion Bashista 0:49:15 NO [ L O 0 2 0 0 2 0
Border Collie Mary Arango 0:59:17 NO [] N 0 2 0 0 1 0
Course Yardage: __ 183 courseTime: 69
24 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R w T F E
Doberman Pinscher Chris Christopher 0:39:55 100 1st L O 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rhodesian Ridgeback Carol Vesely 0:42:02 100 ond L L 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
Great Dane Gwen DeBaere 0:47:24 100 ad LI LT 21 0O 0 0 0 0 O
Rhodesian Ridgeback Carol and Jerry Vesely 0:47:60 100 4th L] 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
Irish Setter Kevin Anderson 0:55:63 100 . 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rhodesian Ridgeback Barbara Sasaki 0:55:85 100 L1 13 O 0 0 O o0 O
Collie Susan Larson ABSENT L N 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer Underwood 0:40:55 NO [ 0 O 0 0 0 0 1 0
Doberman Pinscher Chris Christopher 0:40:61 NO [ 0 O 0 1 0 0 1 0
Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska 0:43:40 NO [] L O 0 0 0 0 1 0
Collie Julia O'Rourke 0:48:87 NO L L O O 0 0 0 1 o0
Irish Setter Margaret Norris 0:60:43 NO [ L O 0 0 0 1 0 0
Course Yardage: —183 Course Time: 64
24C inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R w T F E
Border Collie Sally Connell 0:35:43 100 1st [ 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
Border Collie Laura Jones 0:35:47 NO L] 0 O 0 0 0 0 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Lavonda Herring

Premier

8003 Dempsey

Premier Preferred

12001 Jiminy

Premier

12014 Janie

Premier Preferred

16001 Roula

Premier

16007 Patrick
16039 Sassy
16019 Roxie
16022 Kinzee
16042 Drummer

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

12 inch
Poodle
16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

16 inch

Welsh Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog

Kelley Fallon

Leslee Large

Ceci Martinez

Ann-Marie Moore

Linda Brisbin
Mette Bryans
Cheryl Sawyer
Leslee Large

Penny Larson

Time Score
0:52:66 NQ

[]o

Place 2xQ/ Top25
L1 O

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:45:60 NO LI O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:41:22 100 1st L LI
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:40:84 100 1st L[
0:41:61 100 2nd L) [
0:47:66 100 arg L] L

ABSENT L O O
0:64:30 NO LI 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Mensona Kennel Club
Friday, January 26, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Timée R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Timée R W T F E
0 0 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Timée R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0 0



Premier | Lavonda Herring

Premier

20003 Rebus
20047 Carly
20035 Louis
20018 Tucker
20032 Chuck
20024 Zara
20026 Shine
20009 Rae
20006 Zing
20037 Shay
20045 Luna
20038 Luna
20036 Kai

Premier

24015 Rockelle
24007 Punch
24012 Moet

Premier

24016 Cash

20 inch

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner

Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback

24C inch

Border Collie

Phil Cooper

Karen Johnson

Pin Pin Wong

Larry Rich

James Cobb
Jennifer Underwood
Julia O'Rourke

Pat White

Kaye Juhl

Sharon Kennedy
Joan Duffield

Meg Mann

Beverley Hoogendyk

Chris Christopher
Edwina Ryska

Jennifer Underwood

Sally Connell

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:36:47 100 1st L
0:38:82 100 2nd [
ABSENT [ []
ABSENT [ O
No Time NO LI L]
No Time NO L] [
No Time NO LI L]
0:37:77 NO LI n
0:38:69 NO [ []
0:41:81 NQ [ L]
0:42:77 NQ LI [
0:48:00 NO L n
0:51:35 NQ U [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:40:38 NQ L []
0:41:72 NO L O
0:42:18 NO [ [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:33:91 NQ [ []

<]

N A I A O B N O

[]
[]
[

]

Mensona Kennel Club
Friday, January 26, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

O 0o O o o0 o

O 0 O o o0 o

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

O 0o O O0O o0 o

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0

O 2 0 0 0 O

0 1 0 0 1 o0

0 0 1 0 0 0

O 2 0 0 0 o

0 1 1 0 1 o0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
O 0o O o0 1 o

0 0 0 0 2 0

0 0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
O o O o0 1 o

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



